SHUTTLE BUS SCHEDULE
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FIRST STAMFORD PLACE

100 FIRST STAMFORD PLACE
STAMFORD, CT 06902

(203) 964-1111

32 Passenger Capacity

A.M. - Shuttle Bus Service from
Stamford Transportation Center
to First Stamford Place

LEAVE STATION

7:10 a.m.
7:30 a.m.
7:45 a.m.
8:00 a.m.
8:15 a.m.
8:30 a.m.
8:45 a.m.
9:00 a.m.
9:15 a.m.
9:30 a.m.
9:45 a.m.
10:00 a.m.

P.M. — Shuttle Bus Service from
First Stamford Place to Stamford
Transportation Center

LEAVE FSP

4:05 p.m.
4:30 p.m.
4:45 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
5:15 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
5:45 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
6:15 p.m.
6:35 p.m.
7:10 p.m.
7:40 p.m.

THE SCHEDULE MAY CHANGE AS NEEDED. ALL ARRIVAL AND DEPARTURE
TIMES ARE APPROXIMATE AND SUBJECT TO, LATE TRAIN ARRIVALS, LOCAL

TRAFFIC AND WEATHER CONDITIONS.

FIRST STAMFORD PLACE
STAMFORD TOWN CENTER SHUTTLE RUNS

Shuttle will stop at train station upon request only

LEAVE FIRST STAMFORD PLACE

LEAVE MALL

BUILDING 100
11:30 a.m.

12:10 p.m.

12:50 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

2:10 p.m.

11:50 a.m.
12:30 p.m.
1:10 p.m.
1:50 p.m.
2:30 p.m.



