SHUTTLE BUS SCHEDULE

FIRST STAMFORD PLACE

100 FIRST STAMFORD PLACE STAMFORD, CT 06902 (203) 964-1111

32 Passenger Capacity

A.M. - Shuttle Bus Service from
Stamford Transportation Center
to First Stamford Place
P.M. - Shuttle Bus Service from
First Stamford Place to Stamford
Transportation Center

LEAVE FSP

LEAVE STATION

7:10 a.m.	4:05 p.m.
7:30 a.m.	4:30 p.m.
7:45 a.m.	4:45 p.m.
8:00 a.m.	5:00 p.m.
8:15 a.m.	5:15 p.m.
8:30 a.m.	5:30 p.m.
8:45 a.m.	5:45 p.m.
9:00 a.m.	6:00 p.m.
9:15 a.m.	6:15 p.m.
9:30 a.m.	6:35 p.m.
9:45 a.m.	7:10 p.m.
10:00 a.m.	7:40 p.m.

THE SCHEDULE MAY CHANGE AS NEEDED. ALL ARRIVAL AND DEPARTURE TIMES ARE APPROXIMATE AND SUBJECT TO, LATE TRAIN ARRIVALS, LOCAL TRAFFIC AND WEATHER CONDITIONS.

FIRST STAMFORD PLACE

STAMFORD TOWN CENTER SHUTTLE RUNS

Shuttle will stop at train station upon request only

LEAVE FIRST STAMFORD PLACE	LEAVE MALL
BUILDING 100	
11:30 a.m.	11:50 a.m.
12:10 p.m.	12:30 p.m.
12:50 p.m.	1:10 p.m.
1:30 p.m.	1:50 p.m.
2:10 p.m.	2:30 p.m.